
Bowler's Name School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series School BOYS Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Total
Isaac Phillips Akron Hoban A 179 200 171 550 Boardman 946 909 862 147 193 242 161 164 3624
John Lopez Akron Hoban A 153 152 210 515 Berea-Midpark 904 882 956 181 223 169 166 137 3618 6
Christian Kleinman Akron Hoban A 148 158 159 465 Perry 772 911 1005 168 178 160 145 197 3536 88
Sam Freeman Akron Hoban A 141 130 271 Ravenna 843 785 873 187 167 197 188 196 3436 188
Bobby Ryan Akron Hoban A 131 133 264 Mentor 773 699 882 155 198 132 169 159 3167
COMPOSITE AKRON HOBAN A 127 127 Nordonia 727 727 879 160 184 164 196 127 3164
Nick Nemr Akron Hoban A 120 120 Carrollton 735 819 705 160 212 218 128 156 3133
Matt Yearky Akron Hoban A 0 Akron Hoban A 741 771 800 156 164 141 137 204 3114
William Juvan Akron Hoban B 155 168 156 479 Rootstown 665 793 814 159 140 187 181 137 3076
Vincent Pastor Akron Hoban B 92 142 118 352 Lake 875 754 730 171 151 133 118 139 3071
Rocket Lang Akron Hoban B 114 115 102 331 Stow-Munroe Falls 711 807 724 179 161 128 148 181 3039
Patrick Reyman Akron Hoban B 123 117 240 Tallmadge 740 775 778 150 133 143 137 141 2997
Nick Folk Akron Hoban B 104 122 226 Green 649 726 781 127 123 141 139 162 2848
Ellis Breeon Akron Hoban B 89 89 Conotton Velley 604 727 772 148 179 146 140 118 2834
COMPOSITE Akron Hoban B 72 Louisville 647 709 718 81 158 184 148 151 2796
Luke Nedoma Berea-Midpark 212 184 265 661 Sandy Valley 691 685 661 147 110 140 124 135 2693
Anthony Mandry Berea-Midpark 191 191 225 607 Norton 594 707 664 79 97 137 121 185 2584
Robert Freeman Berea-Midpark 176 204 159 539 East Canton 551 591 697 158 102 131 134 125 2489
Colin Miller Berea-Midpark 180 197 149 526 Akron Hoban B 588 631 570 118 93 156 124 92 2372
Josh Amsden Berea-Midpark 145 158 303 Wickliffe 629 624 559 108 97 99 101 135 2352
Composite Berea-Midpark 106 106 Mansfield 0
Jonathan Amsden Berea-Midpark 0
Jorge Rosario Berea-Midpark 0
Malik Husein Berea-Midpark 0
Chase Realty Boardman 249 217 181 647
Yousef Rehman Boardman 163 215 204 582
Jessy Heavner Boardman 225 160 173 558
Ayden Magada Boardman 161 190 164 515
Justin Leancu Boardman 148 148
Jacob Fair Boardman 140 140
Tim Yeager Boardman 127 127
Jacob Watkins Boardman 0
Beau Bittaker Carrollton 204 199 156 559
Dustin Ulman Carrollton 147 154 165 466
Khalen Green Carrollton 133 154 145 432
Levi Crider Carrollton 126 150 146 422
Brock Oberlin Carrollton 125 93 218
Nick Gates Carrollton 162 162
Richard Brink Conotton Valley 170 175 238 583
Evan Worrell Conotton Valley 104 148 166 418
Drew Herron Conotton Valley 130 118 151 399
Logan Slutz Conotton Valley 103 137 129 369
Zach Parker Conotton Valley 97 149 88 334
Zaiden Sherrod East Canton 114 143 138 395
Hunter Spencer East Canton 81 127 160 368
James Stubblefield East Canton 113 120 129 362
Zach Simpkins East Canton 110 146 256
Owen Snider East Canton 106 124 230
Colton Stanojevic East Canton 137 137



COMPOSITE East Canton 91 91
Luke Ludrosky Green 147 165 194 506
Logan Kosmos Green 135 182 175 492
Nate Kozlowski Green 145 118 213 476
Cohen Lilley Green 132 160 117 409
Robert Boley Green 90 82 172
Ethan Shubert Green 101 101
Noah Grissom Green 0
Evan Wensel Lake 180 156 177 513
Bradyn Meadows Lake 170 177 160 507
Bradan McKinney Lake 184 148 125 457
Nathan Gill Lake 198 154 352
Jordan Collins Lake 143 143
Jordan Collins Lake 139 139
Nolan Pastore Lake 129 129
Bobby Haddock Lake 119 119
Noah Buryj-Liberator Louisville 145 136 186 467
Ty Schuler Louisville 115 191 150 456
Trevor Glaser Louisville 132 132 143 407
Brock Yuhaniak Louisville 137 128 111 376
Trent Beard Louisville 118 122 128 368
Dhruv Patel Louisville 0
Landon Geisey Louisville 0
Lucas Arslanian Mentor 191 156 233 580
Dominic Duncan Mentor 176 124 177 477
Andrew McMillin Mentor 136 141 167 444
Aaron Black Mentor 137 153 143 433
Austin Campbell Mentor 162 162
Kevin Lewis Mentor 133 133
Kyle Ely Mentor 125 125
Evan Bordelon Mentor 0
John Mahafee Mentor 0
Justin Roberts Nordonia 176 182 234 592
Josh Hermann Nordonia 151 159 175 485
Kayden Ament Nordonia 162 119 190 471
Austin Stanek Nordonia 120 136 164 420
Brendan Anderson Nordonia 131 116 247
Ben Hersh Nordonia 118 118
Alden Keniry Nordonia 0
Riley Edgehouse Nordonia 0
Michael Petit Norton 138 201 191 530
Allen Arnold Norton 130 137 126 393
Jack Schenkenberger Norton 120 123 132 375
Ryan Wells Norton 110 146 102 358
Spencer Hillyard Norton 96 100 113 309
Luke Flohr Norton 0
Cameron Hervey Perry 187 214 198 599
Gavin Hentzell Perry 171 154 208 533
Aiden Hentzell Perry 166 234 400
Gerald Warth Perry 205 189 394



Kory Post Perry 172 176 348
Lucas Hilfinger Perry 151 151
Eli Nave Perry 137 137
Dylon Parsons Perry 126 126
Mark Jones Ravenna 164 226 174 564
John Stancato Ravenna 188 161 169 518
Ayden Miller Ravenna 138 148 196 482
Joey Smith Ravenna 149 200 349
Jeriah Miller Ravenna 204 134 338
Peter Jennings Ravenna 137 137
Matt Fuller Ravenna 113 113
Nick Moorehead Rootstown 177 191 185 553
Xavier Miller Rootstown 115 141 195 451
Corey Galloway Rootstown 132 145 125 402
Ben Kline Rootstown 203 162 365
Caleb Stevens Rootstown 107 147 254
Anthony Cambarai Rootstown 134 113 247
Elijah Birch Rootstown 0
Mitchel Webber Rootstown 0
Landen Boyer Sandy Valley 150 167 133 450
Gabrye Peters Sandy Valley 116 153 156 425
Deackon Miller Sandy Valley 117 131 118 366
Andrew Hughes Sandy Valley 173 112 285
Sean Maddox Sandy Valley 135 122 257
Jack Bowman Sandy Valley 131 131
Hal Piatt Sandy Valley 123 123
Conlin Warwick Sandy Valley 0
Dominic Cochran Stow-Munroe Falls 190 221 171 582
Joey Csernyik Stow-Munroe Falls 157 180 127 464
David Neubauer Stow-Munroe Falls 156 146 302
Dillin Rogers Stow-Munroe Falls 133 167 300
Zach Ray Stow-Munroe Falls 135 127 262
Brendan Ogrin Stow-Munroe Falls 123 123
Jacob Newell Stow-Munroe Falls 113 113
Composite Stow-Munroe Falls 96 96
James Weeks Tallmadge 167 192 208 567
Conor Faith Tallmadge 185 167 176 528
Matthew Lightner Tallmadge 114 200 185 499
Ryan Jajola Tallmadge 178 126 109 413
Bobby Higham Tallmadge 96 90 100 286
Brandin Ullman Tallmadge 0
Bryce Elijah Tallmadge 0
Drew Meitzner Wickliffe 125 198 114 437
Eithan McElroy Wickliffe 117 131 154 402
Matthew Crelin Wickliffe 151 108 104 363
Michael Boyce Wickliffe 134 102 112 348
Nathan Cederlund Wickliffe 102 85 187
Dale Knag Wickliffe 0
Dominic Preztak Wickliffe 0
COMPOSITE Wickliffe 75
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